REBEKAH HILL, SOPRANO

www.rebekahhill.com

EDUCATION

Master of Music in Vocal Performance (est. 2026)
Western Michigan University, Kalamazoo, MI
Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance (May 2019)
Lancaster Bible College, Lancaster, PA

PRIVATE INSTRUCTORS
Karen Kness

Randall Scarlata

Joanne Abrom

Gwynne Geyer

COACHES
Gunta Laukmane
William Hobbs
Robert Bigley

OPERA/MUSICAL THEATRE ROLES

Caroline Neville
Belinda
Maria Rainer

Titanic: in concert
Dido and Aeneas
The Sound of Music

Ensemble Sweeney Todd

Lucy The Telephone

Lucy Pevensie, etc. Lion, Witch, Wardrobe
Katherine Plumber Newsies

Pamina The Magic Flute

Kate Mullins Titanic

Chorus The Hunchback of Notre Dame
Cherubina The Three Little Pigs (TYA)
Cinderella Into The Woods

Elizabeth Bennet Pride and Prejudice

Marian Paroo The Music Man
CONCERT PERFORMANCES

Lamb of God

Premiere of Angoisse

Arie Antique

Academy Launch Concert
A Fall Recital

J.S. Bach Cantata BWV 80
J.S. Bach Cantata BWV 80
Handel’s Messiah HWV 56
Lemonade Concert Series
Durang Dance Collective
A Night At The Opera
Young Artist Recital

PARTIAL OPERA ROLES
Le Nozze di Figaro

The Tender Land

Le Nozze di Figaro

Candide

Cosi Fan Tutte

The Bartered Bride

soloist, Mary Mag/Martha u/s
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist (cover)
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist
soprano soloist

Susanna, Act 2 scenes 11-12
Laurie, Laurie s Song
Susanna, Sull’aria
Cunégonde, Best of All...
Dorabella, Soave sia il vento
Matenka, Faithful love..

WMU Theatre

WMU Opera
Kalamazoo Civic
Circle Theatre

LBC Opera

Reverie Actors Company
Ephrata PAC

LBC Opera

Servant Stage Company
Fulton Theatre

Opera Lancaster

Steitz City Players

LBC Theatre

LBC Musical Theatre

Lamb of God Kalamazoo

Peabody Composition Department

The Trust PAC

The Trust PAC

The Trust PAC

L’ Auditori de Barcelona
Lancaster Symphony Orchestra
Lancaster Bible College

Opera Lancaster

The Trust PAC

York Opera Collaborative

Penn Square Music Festival

Peabody Opera Theatre

York Opera Collaborative

York Opera Collaborative/LBC
York Opera Collaborative/LBC
York Opera Collaborative/LBC
LBC

Feb 25
2024
2023
2023
2019
2019/20
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016

2024
2021
2021
2020
2020
2017
2017
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018

2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016



FILM/TELEVISION
Almost Closing

Lincoln

The Nameless

Our Beautiful Secret
Ashes of Eden

ENSEMBLE EXPERIENCE

WMU University Chorale
Brown Memorial Church
The League of Voices

St. James Episcopal

LBC Chorale

LBC Chamber Singers

AWARDS

2nd Place Winner
2nd Place Winner
Winner

Flora (lead).

Woman at station/on train
Cheerleader

Girl in park

Woman (lead)

soprano
Chancel choir soprano cover
soprano

soprano/alto compline choir
soprano section leader
soprano/soloist

Collegiate Division
Collegiate Division
Collegiate Musical Theatre

SUMMER PROGRAMS/MASTERCLASSES

Masterclass

Vocal Technique Intensive
CS Music Convention
Masterclass

Masterclass

TEACHING EXPERIENCE
The Vocal Studio of Rebekah Hill

Western Michigan University
The Kalamazoo Civic
Homeschool Performing Arts
Community Presbyterian
International School of Music
Creative Pursuits Studio
Servant Stage Company
Revival Productions

Ray Fellman
Ana Louisa Chova
Multiple instructors

Timothy Long/Samantha Hankey

Adam Jacobs

Various
Kalamazoo, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Southwest, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Washington, DC
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Coatesville, PA

Nikolas Conrad

CNN

Kiss the Girl Productions
Big Shoes Productions
Student Film

Dr. Amanda Quist
Michael Britt

Dr. Robert Bigley
Dr. William Wright
Dr. Robert Bigley
Dr. Robert Bigley

Opera Lancaster Competition
Opera Lancaster Competition
Regional NATS

LBC

OperaStudio, Univ. de Alcala
Boston, MA

LBC

LBC

2017-present
2024-present
2024-present
2023-present
2023-present
2021
2018-2021
2016-2021
2019

2024
2021
2017
2017-19
2016-19
2016-18

2019
2018
2017

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017



